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Office of Strategic Partnerships and Government Affairs




Federal Legislative Delegates

United States Senate

United State House of Representatives




Texas

Texas

TX-3

TX-4

TX-5

TX-24

TX-26

TX-30

TX-32

TX-33

Federal Legislative Delegation Overview

Senator

Senator

Representative

Representative

Representative

Representative

Representative

Representative

Representative

Representative

John Cornyn (R)

Ted Cruz (R)

Van Taylor (R)

John Ratcliffe (R)

Lance Gooden (R)

Kenny Marchant (R)

Michael Burgess (R)

Eddie Bernice Johnson (D)

Colin Allred (D)

Marc Veasey (D)

Finance; Judiciary; Select Intelligence

Commerce; Science & Transport.; Foreign Relations;
Judiciary; Rules & Administration; Joint Economic

Education & Workforce; Homeland Security

Homeland Security; Judiciary; Ethics; Select
Intelligence

Financial Services

Ethics (Rank Mem.); Ways & Means

Ethics & Commerce; Rules

Science, Space & Tech (Chair); Transport. & Inf
Foreign Affairs; Transport. & Inf.; Veteran’s Affairs

Energy & Commerce; Small Business
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Senator

John Cornyn (R)

Texas

L

Office Phone 972-239-1310
Twitter @johncornyn
Committees Finance; Judiciary; Select Intelligence

Biography: John Cornyn was elected to the United States Senate in 2002. He was elected the Republican
Senate Majority Whip for the 114" and 115%™ Congress. His current term ends on January 3, 2021.

Senator

Ted Cruz (R)

Texas

Office Phone 214-599-8749
Twitter @sentedcruz
Committees Commerce; Science & Transport.; Foreign Relations;

Judiciary; Rules & Administration; Joint Economic

Biography: Ted Cruz was elected to the United States Senate in 2013. He sought the Republican
Presidential nomination in 2016. His current term ends on January 3, 2025.
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Representative

Van Taylor (R)
TX-3

Office Phone 972-202-4150
Twitter @repvantaylor
Committees Education & Workforce;

Homeland Security

Biography: Van Taylor was elected to the U.S. House of Representatives in 2018. He previously served in
the Texas Senate and the Texas House of Representatives. His current term expires January 3, 2021.

Representative

John Ratcliffe (R)
TX-4

Office Phone 972-771-0100

Twitter @repratcliffe
Committees Homeland Security; Judiciary;

Ethics; Select Intelligence

Biography: John Ratcliffe assumed office on January 6, 2015. His professional experience includes work as
an attorney. His current term ends on January 3, 2021.
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Representative

Lance Gooden (R)
TX-5

Office Phone 214-765-6789
Twitter @replancegooden
Committees Financial Services

Biography: Lance Gooden assumed office on January 3, 2019. His current term ends on January 3, 2021.
Before being elected to Congress, Gooden was a member of the Texas House of Representatives,
representing District 4 from 2011 to 2015 and from 2017 to 2019.

Representative

Kenny Marchant (R)
TX-24

Office Phone 972-556-0162
Twitter @repkenmarchant
Committees Ethics (Rank Mem.);

Ways & Means

Biography: Kenny Marchant assumed office on January 4, 2005. On August 5, 2019, Marchant announced
that he would not seek re-election in 2020. He previously served in the Texas House of Representatives
from 1987 to 2004. His current term ends on January 3, 2021.

Office of Strategic Partnership and Government Affairs
City of Dallas



Representative
Michael Burgess (R)
TX-26 AN

Office Phone 940-497-5031
Twitter @michaelcburgess
Committees Ethics & Commerce; Rules

Biography: Michael C. Burgess assumed office on January 7, 2003. His professional experience includes
practicing medicine for more than 20 years. His current term ends on January 3, 2021.

Representative

Eddie Bernice Johnson (D)
TX-30

Office Phone 214-922-8885
Twitter @repebj
Committees Science, Space & Tech (Chair);

Transport. & Inf.

Biography: Eddie Bernice Johnson assumed office on January 3, 1993. Her current term ends on January
3, 2021. Johnson previously served in the Texas House of Representatives from 1972 to 1977. She then
served in the Texas State Senate from 1986 until her election to the U.S. House in 1992.
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Representative £ g

Colin Allred (D)
TX-32

Office Phone 972-972-7949
Twitter @repcolinallred
Committees Foreign Affairs; Transport. &

Inf.; Veteran’s Affairs

Biography: Colin Allred assumed office on January 3, 2019. Allred previously worked as an attorney in the
U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development. His current term ends on January 3, 2021.

Representative

Marc Veasey (D)
TX-33

Office Phone 214-741-1387
Twitter @repveasey
Committees Energy & Commerce; Small Business

Biography: Marc Veasey assumed office on January 3, 2013. Before winning election to Congress, Veasey
served in the Texas House of Representatives, representing District 95 from 2005 to 2013. His current
term ends on January 3, 2021.
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State Legislative Delegates

Texas Senate

Texas House of Representatives
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SD-2

SD-8

SD-9

SD-12

SD-16

SD-23

SD-30

State Senate Legislative Delegation Overview

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Bob Hall (R)

Angela Paxton (R)

Kelly Hancock (R)

Jane Nelson (R)

Nathan Johnson (D)

Royce West (D)

Pat Fallon (R)

Veteran Affairs & Border Security (Vice Chair); Agriculture;
Education; Nominations; State Affairs

Property Tax (Vice Chair); Business & Commerce; Education;
Natural Resources & Economic Development

Business & Commerce (Chair); Transportation (Vice Chair);
Finance; Natural Resources & Economic Development; Property
Tax; Legislative Budget Board

Finance (Chair); State Affairs

Administration; Health & Human Services; Veteran Affairs &
Border Security; Water & Rural Affairs

Higher Education (Vice Chair); Education; Finance; Transportation
Administration (Vice Chair); Education; Intergovernmental

Relations; Natural Resources & Economic Development; State
Affairs

Office of Strategic Partnership and Government Affairs
City of Dallas



HD-105

HD-107

HD-108

HD-109

HD-110

HD-111

HD-112

HD-113

HD-114

HD-115

HD-4

HD-33

HD-65

HD-66

HD-67

HD-89

HD-100

HD-102

HD-103

HD-104

State House Legislative Delegation Overview

Representative
Representative

Representative

Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative

Representative

Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative

Representative

Representative
Representative

Representative

Representative

Representative

Terry Meza
Victoria Neave

Morgan Meyer

Carl Sherman

Toni Rose

Yvonne Davis
Angie Chen Button

Rhetta Bowers

John Turner
Julie Johnson
Keith Bell

Justin Holland
Michelle Beckley
Matt Shaheen

Jeff Leach

Candy Noble
Lorraine Birabil

Ana-Maria Ramos

Rafael Anchia

Jessica Gonzalez

Agriculture & Livestock; Human Services; Resolutions Calendars
Corrections; Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence (Vice Chair)

General Investigating (Chair); Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence;
Public Education

Appropriations; Corrections; House Administration
Appropriations; Calendars; Human Services; Redistricting
Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence; Transportation

Higher Education; Urban Affairs (Chair)

Corrections; Juvenile Justice & Family Issues; Local & Consent
Calendars

Appropriations; Environmental Regulation
Insurance; Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence
Criminal Jurisprudence; Public Education
Culture, Recreation & Tourism; State Affairs
Agriculture & Livestock; Business & Industry
Urban Affairs (Vice Chair); Ways & Means

Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence (Chair); Pensions, Investments &
Financial Services; Redistricting

General Investigating; Human Services; Ways & Means

Higher Education; Urban Affairs

Defense & Veterans' Affairs; Natural Resources

Energy Resources; House Administration; International Relations
& Economic Development (Chair)

Criminal Jurisprudence; Urban Affairs
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Senator t

Bob Hall (R)
SD-2

eemmille Sulphir Srngs

Office Phone 972-722-3131 :
Twitter @SenatorBobHall
Committees Veteran Affairs & Border Security (Vice Chair);

Agriculture; Education; Nominations; State Affairs

Biography: Bob Hall assumed office in 2015. His professional experience includes working as president of
Professional Proposal Management Incorporated, commercial pilot, consultant and Captain in the United
States Air Force. Hall's current term ends on January 9, 2023.

Senator

Angela Paxton (R)
SD-8

Tha Colony

(1)
Office Phone 972-908-3424

Twitter @angelapaxtontx

Committees Property Tax (Vice Chair); Business & Commerce;

Education; Natural Resources & Economic
Development

Biography: Angela Paxton assumed office on January 8, 2019. Paxton's current term ends on January 9,
2023.
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Roancks c

Senator

Kelly Hancock (R)
SD-9

Fort Worth {_

Office Phone 817-514-3804
Twitter @KHancock4TX
Committees Business & Commerce (Chair); Transportation (Vice

Chair); Finance; Natural Resources & Economic
Development; Property Tax; Legislative Budget Board

Biography: Kelly Hancock assumed office in 2013. Hancock's current term ends on January 9, 2023.
Hancock served in the Texas House of Representatives, representing District 91 from 2007 to 2013.
Hancock also served on the Birdville School Board.

Senator

Jane Nelson (R)
SD-12

Allen

Plano

Garl

Bedford B University Pack
Irving

i Dallas M
: Arlington
Benbrook Forest Hill: ﬁ
=]
Office Phone 817-424-3446 S et
Twitter @SenJaneNelson
Committees Finance (Chair); State Affairs

Biography: Jane Nelson assumed office in 1993. Her current term ends on January 11, 2021. Nelson was a
community education instructor from 1980 to 1989 and also served as teacher from 1973 to 1978. Prior
to her position in the State Senate, she was also on the State Board of Education from 1988 to 1992.
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Lewisville  L=51J

Plano Murphy Wylie

Nathan Johnson (D)
SD-16

Cackrell Hill

Office Phone 214-750-2913
Twitter @NathanForTexas
Committees Administration; Health & Human Services; Veteran

Affairs & Border Security; Water & Rural Affairs

Biography: Nathan Johnson assumed office on January 8, 2019. His career experience includes being an
attorney. Johnson's current term ends on January 9, 2023

Senator * oo Garland

Royce West (D) A da e
SD-23

a

Sunnyvale

- 3 Mesquite

- CedarHill De Soto

Oak Leaf

Office Phone 214-467-0123
Twitter @SenRoyceWest
Committees Higher Education (Vice Chair); Education;

Finance; Transportation

Biography: Royce West assumed office in 1993. In addition to serving on the Senate, West is a managing
partner at the law firm of West and Associates, L.L.P. His current term ends on January 9, 2023.
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Senator

Pat Fallon (R)
SD-30

Office Phone 940-320-6792
Twitter @FallonForTexas
Committees Administration (Vice Chair); Education;

Intergovernmental Relations; Natural Resources
& Economic Development; State Affairs

Biography: Pat Fallon assumed office on January 8, 2019. Fallon was a Republican member of the Texas
House of Representatives representing District 106. He was first elected to the chamber in 2012, and he
served until he took office in the Texas State Senate. Fallon's current term ends on January 9, 2023.

West Tawakon|

Representative '
Keit h Be I I ( R) S ;"}“w__"-\Ten'Ell ¥
HD-4

| Mineola

| Wills Paint

Canton’

| Goodlow
Corsicana

| E

Eureka

Office Phone 972-552-5573 L
Twitter -none- o
Committees Criminal Jurisprudence; Public

Education

Biography: Keith Bell assumed office on January 8, 2019. He founded an electrical contracting business in
1983. His current term ends on January 11, 2021.
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Representative

Justin Holland (R)
HD-33

Cel

McKinney

Little Elm

ville

Carrollton K 52
" Rockwall

2 Garland
Office Phone 972-722-7521 g | ]
Twitter @justinaholland S _Dallas Mesquite
Committees Culture; Recreation & Tourism;

State Affairs

Biography: Justin Holland assumed office in 2017. His professional experience includes working in real
estate. His current term ends on January 11, 2021.

Representative
Michelle Beckley (D)

The Colony

p . : 4 ; Carrallion /

Carrollion

Office Phone 972-395-3519

Twitter @ForHD65

Committees Agriculture & Livestock; Business
& Industry

Biography: Michelle Beckley assumed office on January 8, 2019. Beckley's career experience includes
working as the owner of Kookaburra Pet Shop. Her current term ends on January 11, 2021.

15

Office of Strategic Partnership and Government Affairs
City of Dallas



Representative

Matt Shaheen (R)
HD-66

Carney

S e

o

Office Phone 469-642-8708

Twitter @MattShaheen

Committees Urban Affairs (Vice Chair); Ways
& Means

Biography: Matt Shaheen assumed office in 2015. His professional experience includes working as a
technology and management consulting executive. His current term ends on January 11, 2021.

Representative

Jeff Leach (R) !
HD-67

(FuaT)

Office Phone 972-908-3358 F
Twitter @LeachForTexas
Committees Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence (Chair);

Pensions; Investments & Financial Services;
Redistricting

Biography: Jeff Leach assumed office in 2013. His professional experience includes working as an attorney.
His current term ends on January 11, 2021.
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Representative

Candy Noble (R) o
HD-89 Ll e

New Hope

McKinney

Sachse

Office Phone 972-423-6542 i
Twitter @CandyNoble
Committees General Investigating; Human

Services; Ways & Means

Biography: Candy Noble assumed office on January 8, 2019. Noble was appointed to serve on the Texas
Juvenile Justice Board. Her current term ends on January 11, 2021.

Representative

Lorraine Birabil (D)
HD-100

@

Highland Park

Cockrell Hill
Balc

Office Phone 512-463-0586 (Austin office) - 7
Twitter @LorraineForTX
Committees Higher Education; Urban Affairs

Biography: Lorraine Birabil won a special election in 2020 and assumed office in 2020. Her current term
ends on January 12, 2021.
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s

Representative

. i Plano
o

Ana-Maria Ramos (D)
HD-102

oit Ry

D‘NTA
PRESTONWOOD
Addison La CasaDr

NG

INORTH LAKE
[HIGHUANDS

Bouchard

; Eth:\rd

Gifford

Midway Rd
o
ik

@

Office Phone 972-239-5387
Twitter @Ramos4Texas
Committees Defense & Veterans' Affairs;

Natural Resources

Biography: Ana-Maria Ramos assumed office on January 8, 2019. Ramos' career experience includes
working as an attorney at her own law firm and an associate professor at El Centro College. Her current
term ends on January 11, 2021.

Representative

Rafael Anchia (D)
HD-103

DNT

University Park

Highland Park

Dallas

L

Grand Prairie

T Cockrell Hill

Office Phone 214-943-6081 STl w
Twitter @RafaelAnchia
Committees Energy Resources; House Administration;

International Relations & Economic
Development (Chair)

Biography: Rafael Anchia assumed office in 2005. Anchia is an Attorney with Haynes and Boone, LLP. His
current term ends on January 11, 2021.
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Representative

Jessica Gonzalez (D)
HD-104

ockrell Hitl

Duncanville

Office Phone 214-944-5441
Twitter @jessicafortexas
Committees Criminal Jurisprudence; Urban Affairs

Biography: Jessica Gonzalez assumed office on January 8, 2019. Gonzalez's career experience includes
working as a partner with Gandara and Gonzalez, PLLC. Her current term ends on January 11, 2021.

DEW

Representative

Terry Meza (D) Sfp
HD-105

DAL

470}
Arlington Cockrell Hill
v @ e
Office Phone 512-463-0641 (Austin office)
Twitter @TerryforTexas
Committees Agriculture & Livestock; Human Services;

Resolutions Calendars

Biography: Terry Meza assumed office on January 8, 2019. Meza's career experience includes working as
a teacher with South Grand Prairie High School and as the owner of a law practice. Her current term ends
onJanuary 11, 2021.
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Representative

Victoria Neave (D)
HD-107

Office Phone 972-288-9438 -
Twitter @VictoriadTexas
Committees Corrections; Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence

Biography: Victoria Neave assumed office in 2017. Her professional experience includes working as an
attorney. Her current term ends on January 11, 2021.

@)

Representative

Morgan Meyer (R) - ! :lo __
HD-108 <«

Highland Park’

:; u Floodway : o
Office Phone 469-554-0428 e =
Twitter @MorganMeyerTX
Committees General Investigating (Chair); Judiciary & Civil

Jurisprudence; Public Education

Biography: Morgan Meyer assumed office in 2015. Meyer’s career experience includes working as an
attorney. His current term ends on January 11, 2021.
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Representative g T <L\

Ca rl S h erman ( D) Dallas Mesqu;":w

Grand Prairie

H D'109 Cockrell Hill )

Duncanville

Lancaster

Cedar Hill

v

@ Ferris
Midlothian 6
Office Phone 972-227-1064
Twitter @Carl_Sherman_TX
Committees Appropriations; Corrections; House

Administration

Biography: Carl Sherman assumed office on January 8, 2019. Sherman served as the mayor of DeSoto,
Texas from 2010 to 2016. His current term ends on January 11, 2021.

Representative

Toni Rose (D) Dallas
HD-110

L

Office Phone 214-371-3300
Twitter @RepToniRose
Committees Appropriations; Calendars; Human Services;

Redistricting

Biography: Toni Rose assumed office in 2013. Her professional experience including working as a mental
health professional. Her current term ends on January 11, 2021.
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Representative

Yvonne Davis (D)
HD-111

Duncanville /"

De Soto

Cedar Hill

Office Phone 214-941-3895

Twitter -none-
Committees Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence;

Transportation

Biography: Yvonne Davis assumed office in 1993. Davis’ professional experience includes being a small
business owner. Her current term ends on January 11, 2021.

Plano Murphy Wylie

Representative
Angie Chen Button (R)
HD-112

Rich

Garland

od

@

Office Phone 972-234-8980

Twitter @AngieChenButton
Higher Education; Urban Affairs (Chair)

Committees

Biography: Angie Chen Button assumed office in 2009. She works as a Marketing Manager with Texas

Instruments and is a CPA. Her current term ends on January 11, 2021.
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Sachse

Representative Sl G iy o g o
Rhetta Bowers (D) i
HD-113 i ool
Dallas
% Forney
woto ancaster ﬁ K
Ofﬁce Phone 972-272-6237 el Ferris. Dak
Twitter @RhettaForHD113
Committees Corrections; Juvenile Justice & Family Issues;

Local & Consent Calendars

Biography: Rhetta Bowers assumed office on January 8, 2019. Bowers previously served on the Rowlett
Parks and Recreation Advisory Board. Her current term ends on January 11, 2021.

Representative o
John Turner (D)
HD-114

University Park

DAL
Highland Park

Office Phone 214-234-7625
Twitter @TurnerForTX
Committees Appropriations; Environmental Regulation

Biography: John Turner assumed office on January 8, 2019. Turner's career experience includes working
as a lawyer with the Haynes and Boone law firm. His current term ends on January 11, 2021.
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Representative

Julie Johnson (D)
HD-115

Carrollton

[
| o ) < I
Office Phone 972-247-2087 o
Twitter @juliejohnsontx
Committees Insurance; Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence

Biography: Julie Johnson assumed office on January 8, 2019. Johnson's career experience includes working
as an attorney. Her current term ends on January 11, 2021.

Elected Official office, term, and biographical information obtained from individual elected official
websites and the following sources between 2/7/2020 and 2/28/2020:

Ballotpedia [www.ballotpedia.org]

The Texas Tribune [www.texastribune.org/directory]
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